Contents

List of contributors
Abbreviations
Acknowledgments

Sketch: The Asia Pacific region

PART 1: REGIONAL POLICIES AND STRATEGIES

1. What has changed, and what has not changed, since 9/9?
Marika Vicziany

2. Money laundering and security
Kannan Srinivasan

3. The role of the European Union in Asian security
Liisa Laakso

4. The legal response of India, Malaysia, Singapore and Australia
to 9/11
Oliver Mendelsohn

5. Deadly discourse: reflections on terrorism and security in an
age of fear
Amitav Acharya

PART 2: CASE STUDIES ON SECURITY ISSUES IN THE ASIA
PACIFIC

6. Islamic militancy and Pakistan: domestic and global
implications
Samina Yasmeen -
7. Musharraf and controlling terrorism
Farhan Bokhari
8. Deconstructing Muslim terrorism
Pervez Hoodbhoy
9. The Indo-Pakistan peace process and the China factor
Asad Durrani
10. South-east Asia’s counter-terrorism dilemma
David Wright-Neville

vii
ix
Xiii
Xiv

21

45

60

83

97

110

117

129

142



vi Contents

11. South-east Asian responses to arms and terror

K.S. Nathan 159
12, Progress and setbacks in Philippine~US security relations

Noel M. Morada 181
13, Counter-terrorism legislation in the Philippines

Charles G.L. Donnelly 194
14, Issues in South Asian terrorism

S.D. Muni 217
15. Missile proliferation in India and Pakistan

Ben Sheppard 231
16. The role of Russian industry in the Asian arms race

Carlo Kopp 247

17. China, the United States and National Missile Defence: an
Australian perspective

Kim C. Beazley 266
18. Japan’s experience with terrorism
Takashi Sakamoto 281

Index 298



